
   

Statystyka bezrobotnych w 2011 roku w Powiatowym Urzędzie Pracy w Lipnie 
Dane podstawowe 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

Miesiąc 

Liczba 

zarejestrowanych 

bezrobotnych 

W tym 

kobiety 

W tym 

zamieszkali 

na wsi 

W tym z 

prawem do 

zasiłku 

Nowo-

zarejestrowani  

     /napływ/ 

Wyrejestrowani   

     /odpływ/ 

W tym z 

tytułu 

podjęcia 

pracy 

Liczba ofert 

pracy w PUP 

Stopa 

bezrobocia  

w powiecie 

Stopa 

bezrobocia w 

województwie 

Stopa 

bezrobocia  

w kraju 

Styczeń 7863 3940 5650 1313 831 234 135 129 28,4 17,4 13,0 

Luty 8027 4023 5770 1319 499 335 167 39 28,9 17,7 13,2 

Marzec 8142 4094 5842 1285 505 390 232 301 29,1 17,5 13,1 

Kwiecień 7852 4029 5589 1192 494 784 403 265 28,4 16,9 12,6 

Maj 7678 3979 5447 1180 644 818 313 122 28,0 16,5 12,2 

Czerwiec 7136 3765 5033 1144 377 919 267 145 26,5 15,8 11,8 

Lipiec 7101 3801 4997 1117 481 516 246 196 26,4 15,6 11,7 

Sierpień 7073 3845 4991 1123 512 540 283 124 26,3 15,5 11,6 

Wrzesień 7001 3870 4910 1117 671 743 212 101 28,0 15,9 11,8 

Październik 6952 3857 4948 1126 718 767 207 131 27,8 16,0 11,8 

Listopad 7193 3956 5126 1175 693 452 214 217 28,5 16,4 12,1 

Grudzień 7152 3829 5092 1215 622 663 241 146 28,5 16,9 12,5 

2011     7047 7161 2920 1913    

 


